S o . SR VehlcleHIstoryReport#'5059397"
. Gﬂﬂﬂﬂ@& _ S RaportDate January 5, 2624 |12:46 PM ES

Report Status‘ Complete

2009 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LS
. 'Spoit utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas

|2CNDL13F096252829

iCountry.of Assembly: Canada

Last Reported Odometer: 96,998 KM

| Accident/[)amagé"ﬁecords Found Last Registerad In: 0 Service Records Found s
% Manitoba {Normal) . .

No U.5, History Found No Open Recalls Found

.‘-.,..\‘

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

o AR e e TN it

No Import Record Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on hformation (https://www,carfax, ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and avaflable to
' CARFAX Canada as of January 05, 2024 (or cnce all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete), CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North Amerlca, and we recelve new historical data records
every day. There may be other Information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada, When buying a used
vehicle, we always rezommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle HI story Report, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an
Informed decislon

Vehicle History Report

ACciden?c:/Dé'mage

l INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

2CNDL13F086252829 - .-

i 0_2012Mar15_ ) . Manitoba, Canada




INCIDENT DATE - DETAILS . AMOUNT

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a ' : o . .$647.51

', Clalm; Non-collislon Front : S _ ' P - 'No;t_'Report'ed' e

& 2015 'Sép 28 L Wlnnipeg,"ManItoba, Canada
TR R 4 -Estimate: Right Rear | Estimate Date: n/a , : A : . $1,426.57
: . Claim: Collislon Right Rear . ' o : - N:qt Reported

Damage Detail: Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to right rear

g 2016Mar2 . Manitoba, Canada
: . Claim; Collision Not Reported i
@ 2019 Név 20 . Manitoba, Canada | B
Estimate; {eft Side | Estimate Date: n/a . _ A $2,334,79
Clalm: Collision Léft Side . | o ll\l.clatnﬁep(;rte:i‘ :

e This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required. Normal, Nor-repairabie, Rebulli, Salvage and Stolen,

€3 No safety recall infermation avallable as of the date/time that this report was generatad, For additional safety recall information and non-safety
related recall campaigns, please contact CHEVROLET or vislt &'s website,

} Detailed History

DATE - ’ ‘ "~ ODOMETER SOQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2009 Jun17 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed

Lo ' Manitoba, Canada Flrst Owner Reported L
tIR ' Vehicle colour noted as brown o

2010Jan 15 . Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed @

‘ Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown ! §

g

2011 Jan 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed %

Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown N




ODOMETER

SQURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Rehewed

12Mar1s .

[
it

Manitoba, Canada

Nan-collision

'20121an 15 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadian Renewal
: Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2012 Mar 15 Nen-cellision Front
R Manltoba, Canada
Insurance Records Estimate Date: n/a .

Frong

2013Jan 15

Reglstration Issued or Refiawed -

Manitoka, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal
Manltcba, Canada ’ Vehicle colour noted as brown
' -2:9174' Jan15 - Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Reriewal Registration Issued or Renewed
: Manitoba, Canada ' Vehicle colour noted as hrown
2015 Jan 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
i015 Sep 28 64,984 KM Collislon Right Rear
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2015 Sep 28 Damage Event Pamage reported: very minor damage
: Damage to right rear
[N . . R . .
2015 Sep 28 Insurance Records Collislen Estimate Date: n/a
. Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada Rlght Rear
2016 Jan 15 Motor Vehide Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
7016 Mar 2. Collision
Manitoba, Canada
2'01'7]:ah 15 Mator Vehicle Dapt, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2018jén 15 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
L Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
iO‘IBjah_ 15 Motot Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
) Maniteba, Canada Vehicle colour neted as brown
2019 Nov20 96,998 KM Collislon Left Side
: : Manitoba, Canada
2019 Nov 20 In_s_urance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a
' Manitoba, Canada Left Side
262{}Jan 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2027 Jan 15 Motor Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Reglétration Issued or Renewed
: Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour neted as brown
2022 Jan 15 Motar Vehidle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown
2023Jaﬁ 15 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as brown

.ZéN“DiJ 3F096252829




ODOMETER S50URCE RECORD TYPE DE.TAILS

£ ) - . -y

2_Q23 D__éc 16 - Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan R"enewal Registration Isstied or Reﬁéwad
Lo o Manitoba, Canada L Vehicle colour noted as brown

‘Questions? We're here to help. - e
L Visltus at s@p.poft.carféx.ca .

daclaratlor{s,'a:c[denflnrorl_nution, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or other Information where discrepancles that apply to thls vehicle are et rafleciod In this report, CARFAX Canada and its scurca daka providers recelve data-and.

\nfurmallulj from extermal sources belleved to be reliable, but no responsibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or its agents for any errars, Inaccuracies or omisslons. The repoits are provided strictly.on an as-is whisra-is basis, and _:
CARFAX Capadn and Its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warrantles, express or lmphieg, Including any warrantles of Hmetless, accuracy, merchantabillty, merchantable quallty or fliness for a particutar purpose regarding this reportorits -

contents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of its seurce data providers shall be Kable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any réport o any Infermation contalned within a report, Including the aggyracy thereof o any delay. or.féllurg to
provide a repdri br Bny information, Gther Information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of thisvahide hlstory report, incuding problems, may not have been reportad 1o CARFAX Canuda, Use thls repert as one Important tool, along with avehicle' ,

This vehickd Ristory report Is compiled frem multiple data sources, 1t Is nat always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its saurce data providars to obtaln complete Informatian on any one vehicle, For axample, thers may be other title, brands, ré'gfstrattw{s,

inspection bq\d Testdrive, to make a better declslon about your next used cay, By shtaining, reviewing andfer using this vehicle history raport, you agres to be bound by all of the terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX n

Canada Entiir‘u_sbr Licanse Agregments &5 each may e amended from time 1o time by CARFAX Canada, Conditions of Yse

@ 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, Allrights reserved,. - - Emﬁmm% |

2CNDL13F096252828 .




